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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
25.02.2018 - 9:49 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:07.97 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Lublin 17.12.2015
Rekord Polski 14 2:13.18 KNOP Aleksandra 01605 Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 15 2:13.18 KNOP Aleksandra 01605 Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 16 2:11.56 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL Dublin (IRL) 11.12.2003
Rekord Polski 17 2:10.64 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL Vienna (AUT) 09.12.2004
Rekord Polski 18 2:10.25 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna POL Trieste (ITA) 08.12.2005
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 2:07.97 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Lublin 17.12.2015
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:30.62 529 33.65 40.21 42.33 34.43
2. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.14 524 33.16 39.53 42.93 35.52
3. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.33 522 34.41 38.94 43.65 34.33
4. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:31.58 519 35.04 38.18 44.08 34.28
5. KESLER Katarzyna 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:33.48 500 33.65 37.87 44.85 37.11
6. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:40.05 441 33.93 40.20 46.45 39.47

15 lat

1. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:27.21 567 32.28 39.54 41.06 34.33
2. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:30.46 531 32.92 38.46 45.15 33.93
3. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 2:31.82 517 32.52 39.36 43.71 36.23
4. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:33.32 502 32.38 38.82 46.00 36.12
5. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:40.41 438 34.41 40.57 48.36 37.07
6. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:40.77 435 35.72 39.64 48.91 36.50

16 lat

1. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:27.71 561 32.85 37.96 42.66 34.24
2. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:30.24 533 32.40 38.96 44.77 34.11
3. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.83 506 33.35 40.99 43.08 35.41
4. JAWORSKA Maja 02 KP MZOS Płock 2:36.81 469 33.12 42.57 45.80 35.32
5. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:40.33 439 33.60 41.31 47.50 37.92
6. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki2:42.19 424 33.33 43.97 45.79 39.10

17 - 18 lat

1. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:22.10 630 30.83 37.72 39.81 33.74
2. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:23.11 617 32.30 37.79 39.79 33.23
3. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej2:27.48 564 32.35 38.80 40.94 35.39
4. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:42.98 418 33.44 45.77 46.54 37.23

Open

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:16.25 715 29.39 34.47 39.57 32.82
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:22.10 630 30.83 37.72 39.81 33.74
3. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:23.11 617 32.30 37.79 39.79 33.23
4. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:27.21 567 32.28 39.54 41.06 34.33
5. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej2:27.48 564 32.35 38.80 40.94 35.39
6. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:27.71 561 32.85 37.96 42.66 34.24
7. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:30.24 533 32.40 38.96 44.77 34.11
8. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:30.46 531 32.92 38.46 45.15 33.93
9. DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:30.62 529 33.65 40.21 42.33 34.43

10. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.14 524 33.16 39.53 42.93 35.52
11. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.33 522 34.41 38.94 43.65 34.33
12. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:31.58 519 35.04 38.18 44.08 34.28
13. ZYCH Natalia 03 MKS Wodnik Radom 2:31.82 517 32.52 39.36 43.71 36.23
14. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.83 506 33.35 40.99 43.08 35.41
15. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:33.32 502 32.38 38.82 46.00 36.12
16. KESLER Katarzyna 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 2:33.48 500 33.65 37.87 44.85 37.11
17. JAWORSKA Maja 02 KP MZOS Płock 2:36.81 469 33.12 42.57 45.80 35.32
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:40.05 441 33.93 40.20 46.45 39.47
19. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:40.33 439 33.60 41.31 47.50 37.92
20. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:40.41 438 34.41 40.57 48.36 37.07
21. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 2:40.77 435 35.72 39.64 48.91 36.50
22. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki2:42.19 424 33.33 43.97 45.79 39.10
23. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:42.98 418 33.44 45.77 46.54 37.23


